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Fig.1 Time transfer using optical fiber.
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Fig.2 Configuration of time transferring system.
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Fig.3 1:N time transfer.
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Table 1 Specifications of the SFP module.

Parameter Min. | Typ. | Max. | Unit
Operating Temperature 0 — 70 °C
Optical Output Power -3 — +2 | dBm
Optical Input Sensitivity — — —23 | dBm
Optical Wavelength 1530 | 1550 | 1570 | nm
Spectral Width — — 1 nm
TX Disable Assert Time — — 10 us
TX Disable Negate Time — — 1 ms

O1pPSO0CO0O00DOOCOOOODOOOO 1PPSO
oobooooboobooooboooooooobooo
gooobooooboooboooboboobooboa
()00 2mO000000000(2)000 2kmO0
0000000 @G) U000 30kmO00000D0OOO
0ooooooo@)oUITU-TG.652.BO0000
goooooooboooooooobooooboooo
1550nm 000000 0.21dB/km 00000000
0013000 1322nmO00 00000 0.092ps/nm2km
000000000(2)0(3) 00000000000
oooooobobobooooooboboboboooo
poood
poboboobooboouoobooboobooboobooo
1000BASE-XOOOO SFPOOUOOUOOOUOOOO 1
0000000000 0Appointech 00 1550 nm SFP
00000 TR15SM3-3FLCMR2FIM O O0O0OOO
00o0000o0o0ooooo 900000000 SFP
gobooooboboooobboobouooobooboo
1550.8nm0 00 1000000000DO0O0O0ODOO
00 1551.2nm0O 1549.7om OO0 0O OD0DOODODOODO
goo0l1o00o00 100000 b00Do.bnmOdn
00000000001551.2nm 0 1549.7nm O SFP



goboooooooooooooooo100oooooooOooOoo0oo

Optical Power (dBm)

1446 1448 1550 1552 1554
Wave Length (nm)

09 SFPOOO0OOODOODOOOO
Fig.9 Measured optical spectrum of SFP module.
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